September 25th, 2010

Deerfield Park "Will Run For Food" Trail 1/2 Marathon

Place
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

First Name

Tom
Greg
Ben
Rob
Tim
Nikki
Kyle
Tori
Curtis
Mark
Jacci
Chris
Eric
David
Allison
Jennifer
Joe
Michael
Craig
Christina
Angela
Tim
Richard
Beth
Kristin
Skeet
Louis
Rebain
Greg
Nicol
Craig
Katherine
Kari
Haley
Nicholas
Douglas
Kristen

Last Name

Mocny
Thomas
Stuart
McConnell
Bechtel
Taylor
Nelson
McConnell
Romp
Church
Storey
Swiecicki
Johnson
Bickmore
Mason
Connell
Eanes
Gondek
Finkbeiner
Irwin
Roeswer
Slaughter
Jones
Waldo
Lochner
Colosky
Simonetti
Donald
Merwin
Howald
Healey
Church
Pulver
Tober
Umble
Colline
Healy

Age

30
41
32
36
41
29
36
36
22
38
27
32
22
49
22
22
38
61
32
41
48
51
67
37
21
28
29
46
63
35
37
38
40
17
31
56
40

Bib#
482
463
476
454
468
475
481
453
457
448
470
477
466
471
478
456
447
472
459
474
464
445
450
451
452
473
469
461
455
458
479
449
467
462
460
446
480

Time
1:25:40
1:30:00
1:30:54
1:31:42
1:34:34
1:36:11
1:40:41
1:40:56
1:42:12
1:42:55
1:44:02
1:45:49
1:45:53
1:49:28
1:55:58
1:57:40
2:00:46
2:01:15
2:04:32
2:05:34
2:07:49
2:09:05
2:14:38
2:14:44
2:14:49
2:17:02
2:17:37
2:18:31
2:22:08
2:22:56
2:23:52
2:26:18
2:31:50
2:36:48
2:36:58
2:42:23
2:44:56



Deerfield Park "Will Run For Food" Trail 10k

Place

SOONO UGN WN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

First Name

David
Dylan
Jeremy
Marty
Ryan
Danelle
Robert
Stafanie
Morgan
Kristina
Janet
Brian
Mark
Victor
Stacy
Amanda
Richard
Peggy
Eric
Kristen
Carol
Claude
Sue
Karisa
John

Last Name
Silversmith
Harrington
Selvidge
Schafer
Brown
Albosta
Courtright
Heyser
Macklem
Lilly
Courtright
Godde
Irwin
Argueta
Self
Hawkins
Stevens
Recker
Shumaker
Hoffmeyer
Lemmer
Lemmer
Rexford
Ritter
Rexford

Age
19
20
33
23
31
19
59
22
22
25
53
44
43
35
30
28
56
45
39
20
51
52
49
31
48

Bibit
311
302
291
284
310
301
289
285
286
308
288
293
304
309
298
303
287
290
306
305
294
295
297
307
296

Time
0:38:09
0:43:59
0:45:07
0:46:07
0:46:28
0:49:22
0:51:49
0:52:43
0:54:18
0:54:22
0:54:39
0:55:37
0:59:16
0:59:42
1:01:42
1:02:13
1:03:44
1:05:30
1:06:58
1:08:50
1:37:53
1:37:55
1:50:22
1:50:43
2:13:02



Deerfield Park "Will Run For Food" Trail 5k

First Name

Palce
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Jarred
Andrea
Noel
Matt
Jenny
Ethan
Kayla
Scott
Denise
Rick
Jill
Jerilyn
Roger
Derrick
David
Marlene
Mindy
Erin
Amber
Karen
Cheryl
Ann
Chris
Bethany
Daniel
Jim
Brian
Christian
Nicole
Sherry
Valerzt
Amy
Shannon
Kristen
Dorine
Brenda
Terrie
Tammy
Maya
Linda
Kendra
Claire
Melisa
Bobbi
Rick

Last Name
Cline
Kramer
Gingerich
Feldnausch
Campfield
Schafer
Keenah
Feldhauser
Elowsky
Francon
Johnston
Strong
Lintemuth
Poet
Johnson
Gill
Ayris
Schreiber
Howard
Walma
Jabob
Franich
Danielson
Fransted
Williams
Schlorff
Maloney
Maloney
Fransted
Meier
Maloney
McQueen
Perkins
Render
Lilly
Lipar
Zitzelsberger
Webber
Norris
Mercado
Cyr
Peak
Peak
Nickerson
Nickerson

Age
20
21
23
39
19
12
19
51
22
43
28
25
61
31
53
53
35
30
29
28
47
54
57
13
55
37
14
11
15
52
40
41
38
61
57
56
55
42
29
52
10

4
32
39
45

Bib #
240
218
217
235
203
236
205
211
204
209
210
248
241
234
465
244
208
214
227
219
212
249
196
250
232
228
200
202
251
226
199
237
222
213
233
246
245
220
216
215
229
206
207
238
239

Time
0:21:30
0:22:00
0:22:02
0:23:41
0:23:49
0:25:00
0:25:18
0:25:57
0:26:25
0:26:53
0:27:27
0:28:04
0:28:23
0:28:29
0:29:09
0:29:49
0:29:56
0:30:13
0:31:09
0:31:14
0:31:43
0:32:36
0:32:55
0:32:58
0:33:08
0:33:15
0:33:37
0:33:40
0:33:52
0:35:55
0:37:05
0:37:22
0:41:29
0:42:06
0:42:08
0:42:35
0:42:38
0:44:13
0:44:46
0:44:49
0:47:48
0:48:50
0:48:53
0:53:29
0:53:35



46
47
48
49
50
51

Carol
Heather
Rachel
Stacey
Grace - Lynn
Amanda

Conrad
VanConant
Peltier
VanConant
Cyr
Duncan

65
33
39
31

30

223
242
225
224
230
231

0:56:39
1:07:37
1:07:40
1:07:44
1:07:50
1:07:55



